
LABBOX LABWARE, S.L. 
Migjorn, 1 • 08338 Premià de Dalt (Barcelona) • Teléfono: + 34 937 077 970 • Fax: +34 937 909 532 • www.labbox.com 

 

 

DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY 
FOR MATERIALS IN CONTACT WITH FOOD 

 
 
Scope: Olive oil tasting cup 
Material: Blue glass 
 
 

Reference 

OLIV-001-006 

OLIV-001-072 

 

Labbox Labware, under the responsibility of the manufacturer, declares that the above-mentioned 
product complies with the European legislation applicable to materials and articles intended to come 
into contact with food, in particular: 

• Regulation (EC) No 1935/2004 of the European Parliament and of the Council of 27 October 
2004 and its amendments, on materials and articles intended to come into contact with food. 

• Regulation (EC) No 2023/2006 on good manufacturing practice for materials and articles 
intended to come into contact with food. 

Specifications: 

Complies with International Standard ISO 7086-2:2000 for leachable lead and cadmium in glassware 
and glass ceramic ware. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

This document has been electronically generated and is valid without signature: 2026/03/05 

 

http://www.labbox.com/


LABBOX LABWARE, S.L. 
Migjorn, 1 • 08338 Premià de Dalt (Barcelona) • Teléfono: + 34 937 077 970 • Fax: +34 937 909 532 • www.labbox.com 

 

 

 
 

DECLARACIÓN DE CONFORMIDAD 
PARA MATERIALES EN CONTACTO CON ALIMENTOS 

 
 
Alcance: Vaso de cata de aceites. 
Material: Vidrio azul. 
 
 

Referencia 

OLIV-001-006 

OLIV-001-072 

 
 
 

Labbox Labware, bajo la responsabilidad del fabricante, declara que el producto anteriormente 
mencionado cumple con la legislación europea aplicable a materiales y artículos destinados a entrar en 
contacto con alimentos, en particular: 
 

• Reglamento (CE) nº 1935/2004 del Parlamento Europeo y del Consejo, de 27 de octubre de 2004 
y sus enmiendas, sobre los materiales y objetos destinados a entrar en contacto con alimentos. 

• Reglamento (CE) nº 2023/2006 sobre buenas prácticas de fabricación de materiales y objetos 
destinados a entrar en contacto con alimentos. 

 
 
Especificaciones: 

Cumple con la Norma Internacional ISO 7086-2:2000 para plomo y cadmio lixiviables en artículos de 
vidrio y vitrocerámica. 

 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Este documento ha sido generado electrónicamente y es válido sin firma: 2026/03/05 

http://www.labbox.com/

